
Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
03/19/2026

APWS Task ID:
52BEEB935C9C466E9458D40CAFB10B2C

APWS Project ID:
1FA2846B5CA04A4DB2BAD07E43E7C0DC

Procedure:
VOR RWY 35 AMDT 1H

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Tuttle, Judith

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
KHPT

Airport City:
HAMPTON

State:
IA

Facility ID:
MCW

Facility Type:
VOR_DME

Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
ACTIVE DATA USED FOR AMENDMENT.

CLEARS NOTAM 5/0849.

CONTACT: RAKE MCGRAW (AJV-A422), 405.954.8711.
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FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
VOR RWY 35 AMDT 1H

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

HAMPTON MUNI KHPT BP-12-161-25

HAMPTON IA 03/19/2026MCW

PROC/A 0.4

X

01/15/2026 VN075

HAWKLEY, JOEL FEWENS

52BEEB935C9C466E9458D40CAFB10B2C
PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SAT UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

joel f hawkley @ 01/14/2026 18:45
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Mason City altimeter setting. 

When local altimeter setting not received, use

Rwy 35 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.
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R-163 to HAAMP/28 DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3000 then right turn via MCW
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